T e s t  &  I n s p e c t i o n
1
© 2002, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   M600-00-2000  Revision J, 8.12.05
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
• Available multimode (850/1300 nm),
single-mode (1310/1550 nm), or
four-wavelength configurations

cables.
continued on the next page
Ordering Information
M600 Mini-OTDR test kits include an M600 OTDR, with specified modules, plus Trace600
PC software, keyboard, carry case, removable lead-acid battery, and universal AC adapter.
The M600 may be ordered with 850/1300 nm multimode, 1310/1550 nm single-mode,
or both modules. Please specify connector type at the end of model number (e.g. M600-
K-MM1-ST). In M600 “QUAD” models specify multimode connector (xx) first then single-
mode connector (yy) (e.g. M600-K-QUAD-ST-FC).
Model Description
M600-K-MM1-xx M600 OTDR test kit with 850/1300nm multimode module
M600-K-SM1-yy M600 OTDR test kit with 1310/1550nm single-mode module
M600-K-QUAD-xx-yy M600 OTDR test kit with two modules: 850/1300nm multimode and
1310/1550nm single-mode
M600-VFI M600 OTDR test kit with 650nm Visible Fault Identifier, Class II Laser
4050-00-0109 Spare AC Adapter (specify cord type)
3900-02-0100 Spare Battery
Available connectors:  multimode (xx) = SC or ST; single-mode (yy) = SC, FC, or ST
Noyes M600 Specs
Provided by www.AAATesters.com
T e s t  &  I n s p e c t i o n
2
© 2002, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   M600-00-2000  Revision J, 8.12.05
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Specifications
Optical Specifications
Model M600-MM1 M600-SM1
Center Wavelengths 850 /1300 (nm) 1310/1550 (nm)
Testing Applications Multimode Single-mode
Dynamic Range 21 / 23 dB 26 / 26 dB
Emitter Type Laser